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TOPLINE RESULTS
1. Are you registered to vote?
Yes No DK)
June 2025 92% 7 1
Nov 2024 92% 7 1
May 2024 89% 10 1
Nov 2023 88% 11 1
June 2023 88% 11 1
Nov 2022 88% 10 2
Nov 2021 87% 11 2
Feb 2021 96% 4 *
Oct 2019 89% 9 1
Nov 2018 91% 9 *

2. Would you say things in the United States today are:

Generally headed in Off in the (Don’t

the right direction wrong direction know)
June 2025 43% 51 6
Nov 2024 37% 56 8
May 2024 29% 066 5
Nov 2023 25% 70 6
June 2023 25% 09 6
Nov 2022 28% 62 10
Nov 2021 33% 59 8
Feb 2021 42% 51 6
Oct 2019 40% 53 7
Nov 2018 37% 54 9

Please note: Due to rounding, percentages may not add to 100% and “total”
colunmms may be one point more or less than the sum of their parts. BR #9893



FOREIGN POLICY APPROACH

Most of this survey will focus on foreign policy and international events.

3. When it comes to international events, do you think it is better for the United States to be
more engaged and take the lead, or to be less engaged and react to events? [IF MORE
ENGAGED/LESS ENGAGED: Do you strongly believe that, or only somewhat?]

June Nov May Nov Nov Nov Feb
2025 2024 2024 2023 2022 2021 2021

TOTAL MORE ENGAGED/LEAD 64% 57% 54% 42% 40% 42%  51%
TOTAL LESS ENGAGED/REACT 23 32 33 32 32 30 27
More engaged and take the lead, strongly 39% 35% 31% NA NA NA NA

More engaged and take the lead, somewhat 25 23 23 NA NA NA NA
Less engaged and react to events, somewhat 16 21 20 NA NA NA NA
Less engaged and react to events, strongly 8 10 12 NA NA NA NA
(Depends) 9 8 10 23 24 22 19
(Don’t know) 3 3 3 3 4 6 3

Please indicate whether you agree or disagree with each of the following statements about US
leadership and engagement in international events. [[F AGREE/DISAGREE: Is that strongly
(agree/disagree), or only somewhat?] [RANDOMIZE]

Some- Some-
TOTAL Strongly what TOTAL what Strongly (DK)
4. US leadership and engagement in international ~ June 2025 85% 49 36 12 10 3 2

events is essential for promoting trade and May 2024 78% 41 37 19 12 7 3

boosting our economy. June 2023 76% 33 43 21 15 6 4

5. The US has a moral obligation to stand up for ~ June 2025 83% 50 32 15 9 6 2

human rights and democracy whenever possible  May 2024 77% 44 33 21 14 7 3

in international affairs. June 2023 74% 38 35 23 15 9 3
*June 2023 Wording: The US' should stand up for. ..

6. A strong US military is essential to maintaining  June 2025 85% 59 27 13 8 5 2

peace and prosperity, both at home and abroad. May 2024 86% 61 25 12 8 4 2

June 2023 85% 58 27 14 9 4 2

7. The US is better served by withdrawing from June 2025 57% 29 28 40 21 19 3
international affairs and focusing more attention May 2024 62% 34 28 35 18 17
on problems here at home. June 2023 65% 34 32 32 18 14 3

(O8]
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8. Opverall, do you think US involvement with international events is mostly beneficial for the
world, or mostly harmful?

June 2025 May 2024

Beneficial 67% 61%
Harmful 19 27
(Don’t know) 14 12
9. Opverall, is American involvement with international events mostly beneficial for the US or

mostly harmful?

June 2025 May 2024

Beneficial 66% 57%
Harmful 23 33
(Don’t know) 1 10

[Q10-15 SAMPLE A ONLY]
How much do you think each of the following matters to US security and prosperity?
[RANDOMIZE]
——————— Matters-------  ------Does not matter----
A great Some- Not  Not
TOTAL deal what TOTAL much atall (DK)

10. The war between Russia and Ukraine
June 2025 73% 40 33 23 14 9
May 2024 73% 40 32 25 15 10 2

E°N

11. The security of Israel
June 2025 71% 37 34 25 15 10 4

12. A potential war between China and Taiwan
June 2025 75% 41 34 20 13 7 5
May 2024 73% 43 30 23 13 9 4
13. Illegal immigration across the southern
border of the United States
June 2025 74% 49 25 24 17 7
May 2024  80% 57 23 19 11 8 1
14. Tariffs to promote trade deals
June 2025 69% 39 30 26 14 12 5
15. Preventing Iran from obtaining a nuclear
weapon

June 2025 84% 61 23 12 7 5 4
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TARIFFS / TRADE POLICIES

Moving on to the subject of US trade policy...

16.

17.

18.

Do you support or oppose the use of tariffs as a tool of US foreign policy? [IF
SUPPORT /OPPOSE: Is that strongly (suppott/oppose), ot only somewhat?]

TOTAL SUPPORT 48%
TOTAL OPPOSE 48
Strongly support 24%
Somewhat support 24
Somewhat oppose 18
Strongly oppose 30
(Don’t know) 5

When it comes to America’s overall approach to trade policy, do you think the US should
favor more of a free market approach with temporary and selective tariffs, or more of a
protectionist approach with broad, long-term tariffs?

Free market approach 66%o
Protectionist approach 20
(Don’t know) 14

Do you think imposing tariffs on goods imported into the US generally helps the US
economy, hurts the US economy, or does it have no real impact?

Helps the economy 35%
Hurts the economy 49
Has no significant impact 9
(Don’t know) 8

Do you support or oppose imposing tariffs on the following countries: [RANDOMIZE]

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Support  Oppose (Don’t know)

Canada 42% 49 9
Mexico 45% 45 10
Japan 42% 45 13
China 53% 37 11
The United Kingdom 42% 47 12
Countries in the European Union 43% 44 13
South Korea 40% 46 13
Israel 40% 45 15

Page 4 of 17



27. Would you support imposing much tougher trade restrictions on China if it meant higher
prices for consumer goods in the US?

Yes, support even if prices rise 41%
No, keeping prices low is a higher priority 53
(Don’t know) 6

28. Which of these viewpoints are you more inclined to agree with: [ROTATE]

Tariffs on US allies hurt American credibility

and leadership 52%
Tariffs on US allies are necessary to protect
American industries 39
(Don’t know) 9
29. When it comes to funding programs and organizations designed to advance freedom and

democracy abroad, do you think those investments are generally beneficial to the US and its
interests, or not worth the expense?

Beneficial 57%
Not worth the expense 32
(Don’t know) 11

Thinking specifically about the recent spending cuts to programs and organizations designed to
advance freedom and democracy abroad, do you support or oppose cutting funding to each of the
following? [IF SUPPORT /OPPOSE: Is that strongly (support/oppose), or only somewhat?]
[RANDOMIZE]

----Support---- --—--Oppose----
Some- Some-
TOTAL Strongly what TOTAL what Strongly (DK)
30. The National Endowment for Democracy 45% 25 20 36 16 21 19
31. The US Agency for Global Media, and outlets like
Voice of America, Radio Free Europe/ Radio
Liberty, and Radio Free Asia 47% 26 22 40 16 24 13
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32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Next, I'm going to read some reasons that have been given in favor of funding those programs and

organizations designed to advance freedom and democracy abroad. For each, please tell me how

good of a reason each is to continue funding those programs. Is that a very good reason, somewhat
good reason, not such a good reason, or not a good reason at all...[RANDOMIZE)]

[A] These programs strengthen freedom worldwide by
supporting democratic institutions, protecting religious
freedoms, fighting corruption, and aiding dissidents of
authoritarian regimes.

[B] These programs help combat extremism and
authoritarianism abroad, which helps mitigate threats
before they end up in the US.

[A] These programs broadcast news and information that
people living under authoritarian regimes otherwise
wouldn’t hear. It’s an important counterweight to
authoritarianism.

[B] These programs are a low-cost, high-impact way to
counteract adversaries through information instead of
military force.

Adversaries like China, Russia and Iran would be glad to
see the US spend less on foreign aid and are willing to
step up and fill the gap left by the withdrawal of US
support.

37. How concerned are you that cost-cutting on defense spending by the Department of
Government Efficiency (DOGE), will undermine national security?

TOTAL CONCERNED
TOTAL NOT CONCERNED

Extremely concerned
Very concerned
Somewhat concerned
Not concerned
(Don’t know)

------ Good reason------ ---Not a good reason---
Some- Not Not (Don’t
TOTAL Very what TOTAL such atall know)
72% 41 32 20 12 8 8
73% 41 31 21 11 10 6
68% 36 31 23 14 9 9
69% 39 30 23 13 10 8
58% 30 28 32 17 15 11
48%
48
28%
20
25
23
4
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EXPANSIONISM / US INFLUENCE

[Q38-41 SAMPLE B ONLY]

Do you support or oppose pursuing the following proposals for US territorial expansion which have
been discussed recently? [IF SUPPORT/OPPOSE: Is that strongly (support/oppose), ot only
somewhat?’] [RANDOMIZE]

----Support---- ----Oppose----
Some- Some-
TOTAL Strongly what TOTAL what Strongly (DK)

38. Greenland, to provide the US with critical

minerals and increased access to the Arctic 47% 22 25 47 17 30 6
39. Panama Canal, to protect a strategic transit route

and counter Chinese influence over the Canal 55% 30 26 37 14 23 8
40. Gaza, to transform the region into a hub for

tourism and economic growth 33% 15 17 57 17 40 11

41. Which country is winning the 21* century so far? [ROTATE 1-3]

The US 44%
China 27
Russia 3
Other 4
(None/Nobody) 3
(Don’t know) 20
42. Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable view of the North Atlantic Treaty Organization,

also known as NATO?

June May Nov Feb Oct Nov
2025 2024 2022 2021 2019 2018

TOTAL FAVORABLE 62% 62% 60% 60% 62% 59%
TOTAL UNFAVORABLE 24 26 23 22 22 24
Very favorable 33% 26% 29% 26% 25% 26%
Somewhat favorable 29 35 31 34 37 33
Somewhat unfavorable 16 17 15 15 14 15
Very unfavorable 8 8 8 7 8 9
(Don’t know) 14 13 17 18 16 16
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43. Would you support or oppose withdrawing the United States from NATO? [IF
SUPPORT /OPPOSE: Is that strongly (suppott/oppose), ot only somewhat?]

TOTAL SUPPORT 33%
TOTAL OPPOSE 55
Strongly support 15%
Somewhat support 18
Somewhat oppose 17
Strongly oppose 38
(Don’t know) 12
44. As you may know, all NATO members are required to respond if one country in the alliance

is attacked. This is called the collective defense principle. Knowing this, would you support
or oppose the US responding with military force if a NATO ally in Europe was attacked?

Support
Oppose
(Don’t know)

71%
17
11

45. As you may know, NATO countries pledge to spend a certain percentage of their GDP on
their own national defense. If a NATO ally is not spending that much on defense and is
attacked, do you think the US should still come to that ally’s defense, or not?

Should 54%
Should not 30
(Don’t know) 17

46. To counter Russian aggression, would you support or oppose increasing the US military’s
presence in Eastern Europe?
Support 59%
Oppose 26
(Don’t know) 14

[Q47-48 SAMPLE A ONLY]

On another subject...

47. Who do you want to win the war between Russia and Ukraine?

Russia
Ukraine
(Neither)
(Don’t know)

June 2025 May 2024

7% 7%
58 59
24 21
10 13
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48. When it comes to negotiating an end to the war, do you think the Trump administration is
favoring Ukraine, Russia, or is it taking a neutral approach?

Ukraine 14%
Russia 37
Neutral 36
(Don’t know) 13

CHINA / TAIWAN

Thinking specifically about China, how concerned are you about each of the following?
[RANDOMIZE. Q49-53 SAMPLE A ONLY, Q54-58 SAMPLE B ONLY]

——————— Concerned-------  ------Not concerned------
Extre- Some- Not  Not
TOTAL mely what TOTAL wvery atall (DK)
49. Chinese military build-up and
overtaking the US as the world’s
number one superpower June 2025 78% 47 32 19 13 6 2
For reference: Chinese military build-up overall ~— May 2024 82% 46 36 16 11 5 2
Nov 2023 82% 45 37 15 10 5 3
Feb 2021 78% 44 33 16 11 5 7
50. Human rights violations, including
its treatment of Hong Kong and the
Uyghurs June 2025  79% 44 34 16 11 5 5
For reference: China’s treatment of Hong Kong ~ May 2024 68% 32 36 23 15 8 9
For reference: Human rights violations May 2024 83% 48 35 16 9 7 2
For reference: China’s treatment of the Uyghur May 2024 62% 31 31 22 14 8 16
ethnic group
51. China holding $760 billion in US
government debt June 2025  79% 47 32 16 10 6 5
For reference: China holding $1.2 trillion in May 2024 80% 53 27 17 10 7 3
US government debt Feb 2021 82% 57 25 13 8 5 5
52. China expanding its influence
throughout South Asia, Africa and
South America June 2025  77% 42 36 19 14 5 4
53. Technology theft June 2025 80% 47 33 15 10 6 4
May 2024 83% 55 28 15 12 4 1
Feb 2021  84% 54 30 11 8 3 5
54. China surpassing the United States June 2025 75% 39 36 23 15 8 2
as the world’s biggest economy May 2024 70% 35 35 28 19 8 2
Nov 2023 72% 37 36 25 17 8 3
Feb 2021 75% 45 30 20 13 8 5
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Extre- Some- Not Not
TOTAL mely what TOTAL very atal (DK)

55. Countries of strategic interest to the
US becoming reliant on Chinese
development June 2025 80% 40 40 17 12 5 3

56. The overall threat China poses to
the US June 2025 80% 39 41 19 13 6 1

57. China developing Al (artificial
intelligence) technology more

advanced than that of the US June 2025 78% 48 30 20 13 7 2
For reference: Chinese development of artificial

intelligence capabilities May 2024 82% 48 34 16 10 6 2

58. Unfair trade practices June 2025 79% 43 36 19 13 6 2

May 2024 80% 44 36 17 13 4 3

Feb 2021  81% 48 33 13 8 5 6

Still thinking about China, how concerned are you about each of the potential threats posed to the
US homeland? [RANDOMIZE]

——————— Concerned-------  ------Not concerned------
Extre- Some- Not  Not
TOTAL mely what TOTAL wvery atall (DK)

59. China purchasing farmland near US military bases ~ 82% 56 26 15 11 5 3
60. China spying on the US with satellites and air

reconnaissance 83% 54 29 15 11 5 2
61. Chinese military-age men illegally entering the US

via the southern border 74% 46 28 24 17 7 3
62. [A] China surveilling Americans through apps on

cellphones, like TikTok 80% 49 30 18 11 7 2
63. [B] Chinese telecom companies, like Hauwei and

ZTE, integrating into US networks and collecting

Americans’ data 84% 56 28 14 10 4 2
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65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

64. If China were to invade or blockade Taiwan, would you support or oppose the US taking
military actions to defend Taiwan? [IF SUPPORT/OPPOSE: Is that strongly

(supportt/oppose), or only somewhatr]

TOTAL SUPPORT
TOTAL OPPOSE

Strongly support
Somewhat support
Somewhat oppose
Strongly oppose
(Don’t know)

70%
19

36%
34
12

7
12

Next, I'll read some reasons you might hear for why it would be important to defend Taiwan against
a Chinese invasion. Does hearing each make you more or less likely to support committing US
forces to the defense of Taiwan if China invades, or does it have no effect? [IF MORE / LESS
LIKELY: Is that much (more/less) likely, or only somewhat?] [RANDOMIZE. Q65-67
SAMPLE A ONLY, Q68-70 SAMPLE B ONLY]

Taiwan has a democratically elected government

Defending Taiwan is critical for the defense of
other allies, such as Japan, South Korea, and the
Philippines

If Taiwan is not defended, it will send a message
to China and other adversaries that the US is no
longer the world’s dominant power

Taiwan is a key strategic partner in the region

Taiwan is one of the world’s largest producers of
semiconductors, which are used in computers,
cars, cellphones, and other devices

If Taiwan is not defended, it will send a message
to China and other adversaries that the US is not
willing to stand up for its friends

----More likely---- No ----Less likely----
Much Some- differ- Some- Much
TOTAL more what ence TOTAL what less (DK)

60% 32 27 26 6 4 2 8
70% 36 34 18 5 4 2 7
64% 35 30 22 8 5 3 6
69% 38 30 19 6 4 2 6
71% 41 30 19 5 3 2 5
70% 41 29 17 7 4 3 6
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71.

Having heard this, if China were to invade Taiwan, would you support or oppose the US
taking military actions to defend Taiwan? [IF SUPPORT/OPPOSE: Is that strongly
(supportt/oppose), or only somewhatr]

TOTAL SUPPORT 78%
TOTAL OPPOSE 15
Strongly support 41%
Somewhat support 37
Somewhat oppose 9
Strongly oppose 6
(Don’t know) 7

MIDDLE EAST AND SOUTH ASIA

Turning now to the Middle East...

72.

73.

74,

When it comes to Israel’s military actions against Hamas in Gaza, the West Bank, and
Lebanon, should the US do more to support Israel, do less, or is the US striking a good
balance?

Do more 28%
Do less 26
Good balance 36
(Don’t know) 10

Some US officials have suggested relocating Palestinians in Gaza to other countries in the
region to improve Israel’s security and allow for reconstruction in Gaza. Does this seem like
a good idea or a bad idea?

Good idea 36%
Bad idea 41
(Don’t know) 22

Do you suppott or oppose the US sending weapons to Israel? [IF SUPPORT/OPPOSE:
Is that strongly (support/oppose), or only somewhat?]

June 2025 Nov 2024 May 2024

TOTAL SUPPORT 49% 54% 56%
TOTAL OPPOSE 41 39 35
Strongly support 26% 30% 31%
Somewhat support 23 24 25
Somewhat oppose 20 20 16
Strongly oppose 20 19 18
(Don’t know) 10 7 9
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[Q75-Q76 SAMPLE A ONLY]
Thinking about other key issues in the region...

75. Would you approve or disapprove of negotiating a nuclear deal with Iran that would be
designed to prevent Iran from developing nuclear weapons in exchange for easing economic
sanctions on the regime? [IF APPROVE/DISAPPROVE: Is that strongly
(approve/disapprove), or only somewhat?]

TOTAL APPROVE 66%
TOTAL DISAPPROVE 20
Strongly approve 35%
Somewhat approve 32
Somewhat disapprove 11
Strongly disapprove 9
(Don’t know) 14
76. If diplomatic efforts with Iran fail, would you support or oppose Israel conducting targeted

airstrikes against Iran’s nuclear facilities? [IF SUPPORT/OPPOSE: Is that strongly
(support/oppose), or only somewhatr]

TOTAL SUPPORT 45%
TOTAL OPPOSE 37
Strongly support 26%
Somewhat support 20
Somewhat oppose 17
Strongly oppose 20
(Don’t know) 18

[Q77-Q79 SAMPLE B ONLY]

Finally, as you may know, India and Pakistan recently had a 4-day military conflict involving missile,
drone and air strikes by each side. Are you extremely concerned, very concerned, somewhat
concerned, not very concerned, or not at all concerned about this leading to: [RANDOMIZE]

--—-Concerned---- --—-Not concerned ----
Extre- Some- Not Not
TOTAL mely Very what TOTAL very atal (DK)
77. A broader war between India and Pakistan 42% 23 20 35 18 13 5 5

78. Nuclear conflict 50% 31 19 26 20 15 5 4
79. A regional conflict where China gets
involved 52% 27 25 28 15 11 4 5
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DEMOGRAPHICS

We’re almost done. Now we just have a few basic questions for statistical purposes.

80.

81.

What is your age?

18-29 18%
30-44 25
45-64 38
65 and up 19
(Refused) *

What is your primary race or ethnicity?

White 72%
Black or African-American 14
Hispanic or Latino 6
Asian ot Asian-American 3
Native American 1
Middle Eastern -
Mixed Race 2
Other *
(Refused) 2

[SKIP AND CODE AS YES IF HISPANIC OR LATINO]

82.

83.

84.

Are you of Spanish, Latino, or Hispanic origin or descent?

Yes 13%
No 86
(Don’t know / Refused) 1

Thinking back to the 2024 presidential election, did you vote for [ROTATE 1-2] Donald
Trump, Kamala Harris, for another candidate, or did you not vote?

Donald Trump 42%o
Kamala Harris 38
Other 3
Didn’t vote 14
(Don’t know / Refused) 4

What is the highest level of education that you have completed?

Did not graduate from high school 3%
High school degree 22
Some college/2-year college degree 34
4-year college degree 25
Postgraduate degree (MA, MBA, MD, ]JD,

PhD, etc.) 15
(Don’t know / Refused) *
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85. Would you describe yourself as a born-again or evangelical Christian, or not?

Yes 34%
No 61
(Don’t know / Refused) 5

80. Generally speaking, do you think of yourself as... [ROTATE 1-2]

A Democrat 32%
A Republican 35
An independent 30
(Don’t know / Refused) 3

[IF INDEPENDENT OR DON’T KNOW] [N=415]
87. Do you lean more to the [ROTATE FIRST TWO OPTIONS] Democrats, to the
Republicans, or don’t lean either way?

Democrats 27%
Republican 24
Neither way 42
(Don’t know / Refused) 7

[IF REPUBLICAN / LEAN REPUBLICAN] [N=534]
88. Do you consider yourself a supporter of the Make America Great Again, or MAGA,

movement?

Yes 72%
No 23
(Don’t know / Refused) 5

89. In general, how would you describe your own political viewpoint?

TOTAL LIBERAL 29%
TOTAL CONSERVATIVE 34
Very liberal 12%
Somewhat liberal 16
Moderate 33
Somewhat conservative 18
Very conservative 16
(Don’t know / Refused) 4
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90. Which of the following is your primary source of news about foreign policy?

[RANDOMIZE 1-6]

Newspapers (print or online) 8%
Network TV (ABC, NBC, CBS, etc.) 19
Cable TV (Fox News, CNN, MSNBC, etc.) 24
Podcasts 4
Social media 21
Online internet searches (Google, MS Bing,

DuckDuckGo, etc.) 13
Another source 3
Or, do you not following news about foreign

policy 5
(Don’t know / Refused) 3

[IF CABLE TV] [N=303]

91. Is your primary source of cable TV news...

Fox News 52%
MSNBC 19
CNN 21
Or, another channel 7
(Don't know) 1

[IF SOCIAL MEDIA] [N=263]

92. Is your primary source of news on social media ...
Facebook 26%
Instagram 16
Twitter/X 18
TikTok 19
YouTube 20
Reddit 1
Or, another social media platform *

93. Thinking back to last year, which of the following best characterizes your family income?
Under $25,000 18%
$25,000-$50,000 20
$50,000-$75,000 17
$75,000-$100,000 15
$100,000-$150,000 15
Over $150,000 11
(Don’t know / Refused) 4
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94.

95.

96.

SEX [BASED ON OBSERVATION ON PHONE]

Male 47%
Female 53
Non-binary [ONLINE ONLY] *
I’d rather not say [ONLINE ONLY] *

REGION1 [BASED ON AREA CODE / IP ADDRESS]

New England 4%
Mid-Atlantic 14
Upper Mid-East 15
Upper Mid-West 6
Deep South 20
Border South 17
Rocky Mountain West 7
Pacific 16

REGION2 [BASED ON AREA CODE / IP ADDRESS]

East 19%
Midwest 21
South 37
West 24
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